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IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Louisiana, and Mississippi.
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ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN
MULTIPLE WINNERS



GOPHER MAN ™ MN Extended Payouts

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

2,548

GOPHER MAN FORM 1113AL/$1.00

2,548

$2,548.00

$2,548.00

7
6
4
8

233

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
5.00
2.00

$ 700.00
600.00
200.00
40.00

466.00
$2,006.00

$2,006.00

$542.00

$542.00
78.73%

2-12-10

78.73%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
2
3
6
2
1
1
1
1
3

216

Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners

$152.00
150.00
107.00
102.00
100.00
55.00
10.00
9.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$ 152.00
150.00
214.00
306.00
600.00
110.00
10.00
9.00
6.00
5.00

12.00
432.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

GOPHER MAN FORM 1113AS/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

10
7
5
4

204

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
2.00

$1,000.00
700.00
250.00
100.00
408.00

$2,458.00

$2,458.00

$678.00

$678.00
78.38%

2-12-10

78.38%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
4
7
2
1
3
2

184

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$202.00
152.00
150.00
125.00
102.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

$ 404.00
152.00
150.00
125.00
408.00
700.00
100.00
25.00
18.00

8.00
368.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

GOPHER MAN FORM 1113AU/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

8
8
6

16
330

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

1.00

$ 800.00
800.00
300.00
160.00
330.00

$2,390.00

$2,390.00

$795.00

$795.00
75.04%

2-12-10

75.04%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
1
1
2
2
4
1
3
2
2
1

325

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners

$201.00
160.00
150.00
110.00
101.00
100.00

70.00
50.00
30.00
20.00
10.00

1.00

$ 603.00
160.00
150.00
220.00
202.00
400.00

70.00
150.00

60.00
40.00
10.00

325.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

GOPHER MAN FORM 1113AW/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

9
6
5

10
220

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

55.00
5.00
2.00

$ 900.00
600.00
275.00

50.00
440.00

$2,265.00

$2,265.00

$920.00

$920.00
71.11%

2-12-10

71.11%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
2
2
7
1
2
1
3
1

215

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners

$202.00
155.00
102.00
100.00

57.00
55.00
15.00
10.00

5.00
2.00

$ 404.00
310.00
204.00
700.00

57.00
110.00

15.00
30.00

5.00
430.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

GOPHER MAN FORM 1113AX/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

8
8
6

16
190

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

55.00
5.00
2.00

$ 800.00
800.00
330.00

80.00
380.00

$2,390.00

$2,390.00

$795.00

$795.00
75.04%

2-12-10

75.04%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
1
1
2
2
4
1
3
2
2
1

185

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners

$202.00
160.00
155.00
105.00
102.00
100.00

65.00
55.00
15.00
10.00

5.00
2.00

$ 606.00
160.00
155.00
210.00
204.00
400.00

65.00
165.00

30.00
20.00

5.00
370.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,234

GOPHER MAN FORM 1113AQ/$1.00

3,234

$3,234.00

$3,234.00

6
6
6
4
2

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00

$ 600.00
600.00
600.00
400.00
100.00

$2,300.00

$2,300.00

$934.00

$934.00
71.12%

2-12-10

71.12%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
2

15
2

Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
200.00
100.00
50.00

$ 300.00
400.00

1,500.00
100.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

2,450

GOPHER MAN FORM 1113BF/$2.00

2,450

$4,900.00

$4,900.00

8
8
8
5

253

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00
50.00
10.00
4.00

$1,600.00
800.00
400.00
50.00

1,012.00
$3,862.00

$3,862.00

$1,038.00

$1,038.00
78.82%

2-12-10

78.82%

6 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
6
1
2
3
1
2
3

240

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$250.00
220.00
214.00
200.00
150.00
104.00
100.00
50.00
18.00
8.00
4.00

$ 500.00
220.00
214.00

1,200.00
150.00
208.00
300.00
50.00
36.00
24.00

960.00

15 17 1618

17 1720

CASES DEALSOR CASES DEALSOR CASES DEALSOR CASES DEALSOR

CASES DEALSOR CASES DEALSOR CASES DEALSOR

3-4-10


