

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.

Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual prize greater than \$500 or less than a 65% player payout and progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania, Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 3-4-10



GOPHER MAN™ MN Extended Payouts



ORDER

OSTE

Ş٥	R DEAL	S	N.W.	15 //N	4
	n //		 		٠,

GOPHER MA	<i>N</i> FORM	1113AL/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 2 PAYS OUT:	,548 @ \$1.00	\$2,548.00
7 Winners 6 Winners		\$ 700.00 600.00
4 Winners 8 Winners	@ 50.00 @ 5.00	200.00 40.00
233 Winners	@ 2.00	466.00
GROSS PRO		
5 DEALS PER CASE		
		AYOUT
TAMEC INI. O	E40 @ 04 00	ሲባ E 40 00

5 DEALS PER CASE					
EXTEN	IDI	ΕD	PA	0	UT
	2,548	@ \$1	.00	\$2	,548.00
PAYS OUT: 1 Winner 1 Winner 2 Winners 3 Winners 6 Winners 1 Winner 1 Winner 1 Winner 1 Winner	@	150. 107. 102. 100. 55. 10. 9.	00 00 00 00 00 00		152.00 150.00 214.00 306.00 600.00 110.00 9.00 6.00 5.00
3 Winners 216 Winners	@ @	4.	00 00		12.00 432.00
DEFINITE PAYO		78.73%	, 0	\$2	
GROSS PRO	UHII	l		\$5	42.00

ORDER



CASES OR DEALS

GOPHER I	VIAN	FORM 1	113AS/\$1.00
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,136	@ \$ 1.00	\$3,136.00
10 Winn 7 Winn 5 Winn	ers @ ers @ ers @	100.00 50.00 25.00	\$1,000.00 700.00 250.00 100.00 408.00
DEFINITE PA			\$2,458.00 \$678.00
5 DEALS PER CA	_		ψ010100
EXTE	ND	ED PA	YOUT

EXTENDED PAY	OUT
TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00	\$3,136.00
PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ \$202.00 1 Winner @ 152.00 1 Winner @ 150.00 1 Winner @ 125.00 4 Winners @ 102.00 7 Winners @ 100.00 2 Winners @ 50.00 1 Winner @ 25.00 3 Winners @ 6.00 2 Winners @ 4.00 184 Winners @ 2.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 78.38% GROSS PROFIT	\$ 404.00 152.00 150.00 125.00 408.00 700.00 100.00 25.00 18.00 8.00 368.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	3070.UU 2-12-10
ANT OWN MAT CONTAIN MOLITICE WINNERS	4-14-10

ORDER

CASES OR DEALS







330 Winners @ 1.00	
DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.04%	\$2,390.00
GROSS PROFIT	\$795.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	
EXTENDED PAY	TUO
TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 PAYS OUT:	\$3,185.00
3 Winners @ \$201.00	\$ 603.00 160.00
1 Winner @ 160.00 1 Winner @ 150.00 2 Winners @ 110.00	150.00 220.00
2 Winners @ 101.00 4 Winners @ 100.00	400.00
1 Winner @ 70.00	70.00
2 Winners @ 30.00	60.00
2 Winners @ 20.00 1 Winner @ 10.00	40.00 10.00
325 Winners @ 1.00	325.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.04%	
GROSS PROFIT	\$795.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	2-12-10

ORDER-

10 Winners @



ı	GRUED DE	ALU	
	GOPHER MAN	FORM 1113	3AW/\$1.0
	TAKES IN: 3,18 PAYS OUT:	35 @ \$1.00	. \$3,185.0
ı	9 Winners @ 6 Winners @		\$ 900.0 600.0
ı	5 Winners @	55.00	275 0

220 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT 71.11%\$2,265.00 **GROSS PROFIT** \$920.00

	ψ320.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	
EXTENDED PAY	OUT
TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00	. \$3,185.00
PAYS OUT:	A 404.00
2 Winners @ \$202.00	.\$ 404.00
2 Winners @ 155.00	
2 Winners @ 102.00	. 204.00
7 Winners @ 100.00	700.00
1 Winner @ 57.00	
0 14"	
1 Winner @ 15.00	00 00
3 Winners @ 10.00	
1 Winner @ 5.00	. 5.00
215 Winners @ 2.00	. 430.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 71.11%	.\$2,265.00
GROSS PROFIT	\$920.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	2-12-10

ORDER

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS



2-12-10

ASES •	R DEALS	O.N.

GOPHER IVIAN	FURINI 1113AX/\$	1.00
TAKES IN: 3,185 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$3,18	35.00
8 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 16 Winners @	100.00	30.00
	75.04% \$2,39	
GROSS PROFIT 5 DEALS PER CASE	Γ \$795	0.00

GRUSS PRUFII	\$795.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	
EXTENDED PAY	OUT
TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 PAYS OUT:	\$3,185.00
3 Winners @ \$202.00	160.00
1 Winner @ 160.00 1 Winner @ 155.00 2 Winners @ 105.00	. 210.00
2 Winners @ 102.00 4 Winners @ 100.00 1 Winner @ 65.00	. 400.00
3 Winnare @ 55 NN	165.00
2 Winners @ 15.00 2 Winners @ 10.00 1 Winner @ 5.00	20.00
185 Winners @ 2.00	370.00
GROSS PROFIT	.\$2,390.00 \$795.00
	7.00.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	2-12-10

ORDER-

CASES OR DEALS

GOPHER MAN



FORM 1113AQ/\$1.00

TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,234	\$ 0 \$1.00	\$3,234.00
6 Winne		\$100.00 100.00	\$ 600.00 600.00
6 Winne	ers @	100.00	600.00
			400.00 100.00
			\$2,300.00
GROSS P	ROFI	T	. \$934.00
5 DEALS PER CAS	SE .		
EXTE	ND	ED PA	YOUT
TAKES IN:	3,234	l @ \$1.00	\$3,234.00
PAYS OUT:	r @	¢200 00	¢ 200.00

TAKES IN: 3,23	34 @ \$1.00	\$3,234.00
PAYS OUT:	. ¢200.00	¢ 200.00
1 Winner @ 2 Winners @	200.00 200.00	\$ 300.00 400.00
15 Winners @	100.00	1.500.00
		100.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROF	/1.12% : IT	\$2,300.00 \$024 NO
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MUL		. \$354.00 2-12-10
THE OTHER HINT CONTINUE MICE	THE EL WHITEHO	2 12 10

ORDER



CASES OR DEALS

GOPHER MAN	FORM 1113BF/\$2.00
TAKES IN: 2,450 PAYS OUT:	@ \$2.00 \$4,900.00
8 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 8 Winners @	\$200.00 \$1,600.00 100.00 800.00 50.00 400.00 10.00 50.00 4.00 1,012.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 7	78.82%\$3,862.00 7\$1,038.00

6 DEALS PER CASE

U DEALU I EN UNUE	
EXTENDED PAYO	UT
TAKES IN: 2,450 @ \$2.00 \$4	,900.00
2 Winners @ \$250.00\$ 1 Winner @ 220.00 1 Winner @ 214.00	500.00 220.00 214.00 ,200.00
1 Winner @ 150.00 2 Winners @ 104.00	150.00 208.00
3 Winners @ 100.00	300.00 50.00
2 Winners @ 18.00 3 Winners @ 8.00	36.00 24.00
240 Winners @ 4.00	960.00
GROSS PROFIT\$3	

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS



